Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 23-02-2026 To 23-02-2026~All rows are shown

SI  Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)
No. Type Advocate By Date
1 (610) 698/2026 BITHIKA SANYAL AND ORS ASIT KR. 17-03-2026 WRONG LOWER COURT CASE NO MENTIONED IN
Mobile:9339845781 BHATTACHARYA PETITION
Email:ASITBHATTACHARYA4@GMAIL.COM
2 CO 704/2026 CHHANDA DEBNATH BASU ALIAS CHHANDA SOUVICK MITRA 16-03-2026 CAUSE TITLE ISSUE
BASU

Mobile:9836639639
Email:SOUVICK.MITTER@GMAIL.COM

3 CRM (A) 601/2026 KADER MONDAL AND ANR. JUNE MODAK 16-03-2026 1) DEFECTIVE VAKALATNAMA ... 2) MENTION CMC
Mobile:8240798935 CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER IMPUGNED ORDER
Email:JUNELISSAMODAK@GMAIL.COM COPY

4 CRM (A) 605/2026 MASUD @ MASUD ALAM NAYANA 16-03-2026 V.G. RELATIVES IDENTITIES HAVE BEEN DISCLOSED
Mobile:6294633733 MUKHOPADHYAY IN ANNEXURE
Email:NAYNAMUKHOPADHYAY @GMAIL.COM

5 CRM(M) 446/2026 PETITIONER RITIKA YADAV 16-03-2026 AS PER COMPLAINT (MENTIONED IN PARA 5)
Mobile:8017278384 PETITIONER IS NEIGHBOUR OF VICTIM GIRL. SO
Email:MONDALSANDIP571@GMAIL.COM NECESSARY STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE

PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES IDENTITIES AND
OTHER DETAILS -—--- PREVIOUS OBJECTION NOT
COMPLIED PROPERLY

6 CRM(M) 513/2026 GAFAR MOLLA SHASHANKA 16-03-2026 MENTION S.C. CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER
Mobile:9830265780 SHEKHAR SAHA IMPUGNED ORDER COPY
Email:DREAM.B26@GMAIL.COM

7 CRM(M) 514/2026 IMRAN AHMED KAUSTAV DAS 16-03-2026 1) REJECTION ORDER NOT ATTACHED.

Mobile:7003742336
Email:KAUSTAVDAS95@GMAIL.COM

8 CRM(M) 517/2026 PETITIONER MUNNI BARMAN 16-03-2026 AS PER STATEMENT IN PARA 2, PETITIONER IS
Mobile:8583076590 BROTHER-IN-LAW OF VICTIM. SO, NECESSARY
Email:BARMANMUNNI7@GMAIL.COM STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE PETITIONER

AND HIS RELATIVES NAME AND OTHER DETAILS

9 CRM(M) 518/2026 XXXXX TANNISTHA 16-03-2026 PETITIONER IDENTITY DISCLOSED

Mobile:9804284743 BANDYOPADHYAY

Email: TANNISTHAB@GMAIL.COM



SI
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Case
Type
CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM

(NDPS)

CRM
(NDPS)

CRM(R)

CRR

CRR

CRR
CRR

CRR

WPA

Filing No.

519/2026

520/2026

524/2026

356/2026

360/2026

19/2026

861/2026

867/2026

870/2026
886/2026

888/2026

4508/2026

Name of Petitioner

DEBANGSU PAHARI
Mobile:9432350658
Email:SINHAMADHURAI@GMAIL.COM

SANDIP KARMAKAR
Mobile:9748009754
Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM

PETITIONER
Mobile:9434057837
Email:SM.ADV990@GMAIL.COM

SEVA RAM
Mobile:9002104364
Email:PALASHBAPARI731@GMAIL.COM

MD.IBRAR
Mobile:9002823290
Email:SANDIPDINDA363@GMAIL.COM

MAHADEB PATRA
Mobile:9903458035
Email:YRITIKA0O23@GMAIL.COM

UJJAL CHAKRABORTY
Mobile:8902224444
Email: ADVOCATE.SUDIP.PATRA@GMAIL.COM

ASIT KUMAR MAHANTA
Mobile:7003578904
Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM

MANTU BARUI
Mobile:9433004005

KAMAL MONI DUTTA
Mobile:8697714328

MUSARAF HOSSAIN @ MOSHARAF MONDAL
Mobile:8017816323
Email: KARNABBISWAS@GMAIL.COM

SIKANDER AZAD SHAIKH
Mobile:8420986252
Email:SUDIPADAS472@GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned Compliance
By Date

Advocate
MADHURAI SINHA

KAUSHIK
CHOUDHURY

SNEHANSU
MAJUMDER

PALASH BAPARI

SANDIP DINDA

RITIKA YADAV

SUDIP PATRA

KAUSHIK
CHOUDHURY

KAZI M. RAHMAN
PRIYA

CHAKRABORTY
KARNAB BISWAS

SUDIPA DAS

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

List of Defect(s)

P.S. CASE DATE MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT
MATCHING WITH CERTIFIED COPY LD TRIAL COURT

SPELLING OF DEPONENT NAME MENTIONED IN
AFFIDAVIT PAGE NOT MATCHING WITH ID CARD

PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES IDENTITIES HAVE
BEEN DISCLOSED AT PAGE 6

MENTION SPECIAL CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER
IMPUGNED ORDER COPY

LD TRIAL COURT CASE TYPE (i.e. NDPS CASE)
WRONGLY MENTIONED THROUGH OUT THE
PETITION

1) ... SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE AND COURT NO.
WRONG AT PRESENTION FORM..

2).. PP LETTER AND PP COPY NOT NEED ..

3).. DIST. WRONG AT VAKALATNAMA AND BACK
SHEET

4).. CAUSE TITLE ( STATE AND ORS.)

TYPED COPY OF THE HAND WRITTEN ORDER IS
MISSING AND PIN CODE OF THE PETITIONER
ADDRESS IS MISSING.

CHIEF ADRESSING IS GIVEN WRONGLY IN THE
PETITION

TRIAL COURT DISTRICT GIVEN WRONGLY IN THE
PETITION

PAGINATION MISSING IN THE COMMISSIONER
PAGE

P.S CASE NO IS MISSING IN THE CERTIFIED COPY

RESPONDENT 1 PIN
AND DIST MISSING



SI  Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date

22 WPA 4509/2026 SIKANDER AZAD SHAIKH SWARNALI GHOSH  16-03-2026 RESPONDENT 1 AND 2 PIN WRONG
Mobile:9073929608
Email:KAUSHIKSONALI2509@GMAIL.COM

23 WPA 4523/2026 ZOHARA TASNIM RATAN DAS 16-03-2026 LISTING DATE IS HOLIDAY
Mobile:9830410766
Email:ADV1976RATAN@GMAIL.COM

24 WPA 4552/2026 PROF. DR. SADHAN KUMAR SAHA AND ORS. RAMYANI GHOSAL  16-03-2026 SUB CATEGORY CODE WRONG
Mobile:9836267282
Email:KISHORE.MUKHERJEE.ADV@GMAIL.COM

25 WPA(P) 94/2026 KHOKAN HALDER DEBARGYO SIL 16-03-2026 SHORT LIST OF DATES MISSING
Mobile:8334035470
Email:SOUROVM14@GMAIL.COM

26  WPLRT  33/2026 SHYAMAL KANTI BISUI AND ORS SHIVANI PANDEY 16-03-2026 LOGO MISSING
Mobile:9749314168
Email:SHIVANIPANDEY @GMAIL.COM

Printed On 24-02-2026



