

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 23-02-2026 To 23-02-2026~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CO	698/2026	BITHIKA SANYAL AND ORS Mobile:9339845781 Email:ASITBHATTACHARYA4@GMAIL.COM	ASIT KR. BHATTACHARYA	17-03-2026	WRONG LOWER COURT CASE NO MENTIONED IN PETITION
2	CO	704/2026	CHHANDA DEBNATH BASU ALIAS CHHANDA BASU Mobile:9836639639 Email:SOUVICK.MITTER@GMAIL.COM	SOUVICK MITRA	16-03-2026	CAUSE TITLE ISSUE
3	CRM (A)	601/2026	KADER MONDAL AND ANR. Mobile:8240798935 Email:JUNELISSAMODAK@GMAIL.COM	JUNE MODAK	16-03-2026	1) DEFECTIVE VAKALATNAMA ... 2) MENTION CMC CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER IMPUGNED ORDER COPY
4	CRM (A)	605/2026	MASUD @ MASUD ALAM Mobile:6294633733 Email:NAYNAMUKHOPADHYAY@GMAIL.COM	NAYANA MUKHOPADHYAY	16-03-2026	V.G. RELATIVES IDENTITIES HAVE BEEN DISCLOSED IN ANNEXURE
5	CRM(M)	446/2026	PETITIONER Mobile:8017278384 Email:MONDALSANDIP571@GMAIL.COM	RITIKA YADAV	16-03-2026	AS PER COMPLAINT (MENTIONED IN PARA 5) PETITIONER IS NEIGHBOUR OF VICTIM GIRL. SO NECESSARY STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES IDENTITIES AND OTHER DETAILS ----- PREVIOUS OBJECTION NOT COMPLIED PROPERLY
6	CRM(M)	513/2026	GAFAR MOLLA Mobile:9830265780 Email:DREAM.B26@GMAIL.COM	SHASHANKA SHEKHAR SAHA	16-03-2026	MENTION S.C. CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER IMPUGNED ORDER COPY
7	CRM(M)	514/2026	IMRAN AHMED Mobile:7003742336 Email:KAUSTAVDAS95@GMAIL.COM	KAUSTAV DAS	16-03-2026	1) REJECTION ORDER NOT ATTACHED.
8	CRM(M)	517/2026	PETITIONER Mobile:8583076590 Email:BARMANMUNNI7@GMAIL.COM	MUNNI BARMAN	16-03-2026	AS PER STATEMENT IN PARA 2, PETITIONER IS BROTHER-IN-LAW OF VICTIM. SO, NECESSARY STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES NAME AND OTHER DETAILS
9	CRM(M)	518/2026	XXXXX Mobile:9804284743 Email:TANNISTHAB@GMAIL.COM	TANNISTHA BANDYOPADHYAY	16-03-2026	PETITIONER IDENTITY DISCLOSED

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
10	CRM(M)	519/2026	DEBANGSU PAHARI Mobile:9432350658 Email:SINHAMADHURAI@GMAIL.COM	MADHURAI SINHA	16-03-2026	P.S. CASE DATE MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT MATCHING WITH CERTIFIED COPY LD TRIAL COURT
11	CRM(M)	520/2026	SANDIP KARMAKAR Mobile:9748009754 Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY	16-03-2026	SPELLING OF DEPONENT NAME MENTIONED IN AFFIDAVIT PAGE NOT MATCHING WITH ID CARD
12	CRM(M)	524/2026	PETITIONER Mobile:9434057837 Email:SM.ADV990@GMAIL.COM	SNEHANSU MAJUMDER	16-03-2026	PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES IDENTITIES HAVE BEEN DISCLOSED AT PAGE 6
13	CRM (NDPS)	356/2026	SEVA RAM Mobile:9002104364 Email:PALASHBAPARI731@GMAIL.COM	PALASH BAPARI	16-03-2026	MENTION SPECIAL CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER IMPUGNED ORDER COPY
14	CRM (NDPS)	360/2026	MD.IBRAR Mobile:9002823290 Email:SANDIPDINDA363@GMAIL.COM	SANDIP DINDA	16-03-2026	LD TRIAL COURT CASE TYPE (i.e. NDPS CASE) WRONGLY MENTIONED THROUGH OUT THE PETITION
15	CRM(R)	19/2026	MAHADEB PATRA Mobile:9903458035 Email:YRITIKA023@GMAIL.COM	RITIKA YADAV	16-03-2026	1) ... SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE AND COURT NO. WRONG AT PRESENTION FORM.. 2).. P.P LETTER AND P.P COPY NOT NEED .. 3).. DIST. WRONG AT VAKALATNAMA AND BACK SHEET 4).. CAUSE TITLE (STATE AND ORS.)
16	CRR	861/2026	UJJAL CHAKRABORTY Mobile:8902224444 Email:ADVOCATE.SUDIP.PATRA@GMAIL.COM	SUDIP PATRA	16-03-2026	TYPED COPY OF THE HAND WRITTEN ORDER IS MISSING AND PIN CODE OF THE PETITIONER ADDRESS IS MISSING.
17	CRR	867/2026	ASIT KUMAR MAHANTA Mobile:7003578904 Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY	16-03-2026	CHIEF ADDRESSING IS GIVEN WRONGLY IN THE PETITION
18	CRR	870/2026	MANTU BARUI Mobile:9433004005	KAZI M. RAHMAN	16-03-2026	TRIAL COURT DISTRICT GIVEN WRONGLY IN THE PETITION
19	CRR	886/2026	KAMAL MONI DUTTA Mobile:8697714328	PRIYA CHAKRABORTY	16-03-2026	PAGINATION MISSING IN THE COMMISSIONER PAGE
20	CRR	888/2026	MUSARAF HOSSAIN @ MOSHARAF MONDAL Mobile:8017816323 Email:KARNABBISWAS@GMAIL.COM	KARNAB BISWAS	16-03-2026	P.S CASE NO IS MISSING IN THE CERTIFIED COPY
21	WPA	4508/2026	SIKANDER AZAD SHAIKH Mobile:8420986252 Email:SUDIPADAS472@GMAIL.COM	SUDIPA DAS	16-03-2026	RESPONDENT 1 PIN AND DIST MISSING

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
22	WPA	4509/2026	SIKANDER AZAD SHAIKH Mobile:9073929608 Email:KAUSHIKSONALI2509@GMAIL.COM	SWARNALI GHOSH	16-03-2026	RESPONDENT 1 AND 2 PIN WRONG
23	WPA	4523/2026	ZOHARA TASNIM Mobile:9830410766 Email:ADV1976RATAN@GMAIL.COM	RATAN DAS	16-03-2026	LISTING DATE IS HOLIDAY
24	WPA	4552/2026	PROF. DR. SADHAN KUMAR SAHA AND ORS. Mobile:9836267282 Email:KISHORE.MUKHERJEE.ADV@GMAIL.COM	RAMYANI GHOSAL	16-03-2026	SUB CATEGORY CODE WRONG
25	WPA(P)	94/2026	KHOKAN HALDER Mobile:8334035470 Email:SOUROVM14@GMAIL.COM	DEBARGYO SIL	16-03-2026	SHORT LIST OF DATES MISSING
26	WPLRT	33/2026	SHYAMAL KANTI BISUI AND ORS Mobile:9749314168 Email:SHIVANIPANDEY@GMAIL.COM	SHIVANI PANDEY	16-03-2026	LOGO MISSING

Printed On 24-02-2026